
 

 

                                 
              League Office Phone Numbers & Email: 

 Ryan: 320-258-5959   (rschleicher@mwcoin.com)    Cell: 320-333-8308   Fax: 320-251-6093 

 

 St. Cloud Wednesday #2107: 

PLEASE Read Below CAREFULLY for important informational updates: 

 All Sheets for 11/15/17 are IN: THANK YOU! 

 REMINDER: USE CURRENT AVERAGE TO DETERMINE TEAM HDCP’S.  

 Any NEW player without an AVG in League will enter as a 7 or an 8 based on player ability. This 

will be discussed and determined by Team Captains prior to starting the match. 

 Please remember, you can always view your league meeting minutes, standings, schedules online 

at: 

o www.mwcoin.com > leagues > Waite Park > Pool > Scroll Down to find league number > 

Click/Tap desired option 
 PLEASE REVIEW YOUR TEAM ROSTER FOUND ON THE PAGE CALLED “PLAYER STANDINGS BY 

TEAM.” IF YOUR TEAM HAS ANY PLAYERS WITH “NEED LAST NAME”, PLEASE WORK ON 

GETTING ME THOSE NAMES ASAP. PLEASE JUST WRITE THE ENTIRE PLAYERS NAME 

ANYWHERE ON YOUR SCORESHEET WHEN YOU SEND IT IN. I’M TRYING TO KEEP OUR 

RECORDS AS ACCURATE AS POSSIBLE, YOUR HELP IS GREATLY APPRECIATED WITH THIS! 

 MOMA Tournament Entry Deadline: Dec. 15th. Entry Forms can be found HERE. 

 

 

 

 

http://www.mwcoin.com/
http://96bda424cfcc34d9dd1a-0a7f10f87519dba22d2dbc6233a731e5.r41.cf2.rackcdn.com/mwcoin/waite-park-pool/tournaments/moma/38th_Annual_MOMA_State_Pool_Tournament_Entry_Forms.pdf


Rank Team Name Won Played Won Played Total Home Location
Rounds Games

Win %
Points

Rnd Avg

League Standings#2107 St. Cloud Wednesday
Starts On: 9/27/2017
Ends On: 5/16/2018

Standings

1 Benton Station Zap Attack Benton Station36 48 124 200 163362 34
2 Corner Pocket Players Corner Pocket34 48 136 200 171068 36
3 Duck's Team No Fun Duck's Pub29 48 115 200 157258 33
4 Duck's Let's Do This Duck's Pub28 48 116 200 158558 33
5 Benton Station Risky Busines Benton Station25 48 98 200 156349 32
6 HR Pestys Not So Str8 Shoote HR Pesty's23 48 97 200 151649 31
7 Game Day McPete's22 48 96 200 153848 31
8 Benton Station CJ Billiards Benton Station22 48 88 200 149644 30
9 Duck's Ballz Deep Duck's Pub21 48 110 200 158255 33

10 Corner Pocket PF Flyers Corner Pocket20 48 79 200 155140 29
11 Half In The Pocket Corner Pocket18 48 78 200 150239 28
12 Benton Station Pocket Pound Benton Station10 48 65 200 140233 27

Reminder, to ensure accuracy of all data, please mark the date, league info 
including both team names and league number and all of your ERO's and 10-0's. 
Also, please use players actual names instead of "Nicknames." Thank You from all 
of us at Midwest Coin Concepts.

Won Total Won Played Pts Total
Rounds Games

League Results for the Week of 11/15/2017

Team Name

Half In The Pocket 1 5 1926 25
Corner Pocket Players 5 20 2276 25

Benton Station Pocket Pounder 1 6 1786 25
Duck's Let's Do This 5 19 2216 25

Game Day 2 15 2056 25
Corner Pocket PF Flyers 4 10 2226 25

Benton Station CJ Billiards 5 11 2076 25
Duck's Team No Fun 1 14 1896 25

Benton Station Risky Business 3 13 1996 25
Duck's Ballz Deep 3 12 1926 25

Benton Station Zap Attack 4 15 2046 25
HR Pestys Not So Str8 Shooter 2 10 1876 25
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Player Match Results#2107 St. Cloud Wednesday
Starts On: 9/27/2017
Ends On: 5/16/2018

Match Date

Benton Station CJ Billiards
58.60 43 4 080 0 0Green, Ricky 11/15/2017
58.40 42 3 060 0 0Nieman, Brenda 11/15/2017
56.60 33 2 040 0 0Green, Terri 11/15/2017
55.80 29 1 020 0 0Meyer, Kathy 11/15/2017
55.00 25 1 020 0 0Braegelmann, Michille 11/15/2017

Benton Station Pocket Pounders
58.60 43 3 060 0 0Behrend, Brandon 11/15/2017
57.60 38 2 040 0 0Steen, Connor 11/15/2017
56.00 30 1 020 0 0Rahn, Devin 11/15/2017
26.00 12 0 00 0 0Majeski, Brad 11/15/2017
53.60 18 0 00 0 0Brown, Bob 11/15/2017
33.33 10 0 00 0 0Larson, Nick 11/15/2017

Benton Station Risky Business
59.40 47 4 080 0 0Case, Todd 11/15/2017
59.40 47 4 080 0 1Schlichting, Dan 11/15/2017
57.40 37 2 040 0 0Ross, Ryan 11/15/2017
56.40 32 1 020 0 0Wogan, Vicki 11/15/2017
56.20 31 2 040 0 0Wessel, Weezie 11/15/2017

Benton Station Zap Attack
510.00 50 5 0100 0 0Borash, Jason 11/15/2017
510.00 50 5 0100 0 0Borash, Jesse 11/15/2017
57.60 38 1 020 0 0Bosshart, Bert 11/15/2017
57.40 37 3 060 0 0Borash, Christian 11/15/2017
55.80 29 1 020 0 0Charlson, Alex 11/15/2017

Corner Pocket PF Flyers
59.40 47 4 080 0 0Hodapp, Luke 11/15/2017
57.60 38 3 060 0 0Hawk, Alex 11/15/2017
56.60 33 1 020 0 0Molitor, Ally 11/15/2017
55.20 26 2 040 0 0Kaproth, Terri 11/15/2017
54.60 23 0 00 0 0Euerle, Jeremy 11/15/2017

Corner Pocket Players
59.80 49 5 0100 0 0Konrad, Wayne 11/15/2017
59.40 47 4 080 0 0Johnson, Dave 11/15/2017
59.20 46 4 080 0 0Ridlon, Scott 11/15/2017
59.20 46 4 080 0 0Kinsella, Trent 11/15/2017
57.80 39 3 060 0 0Timmer, Brian 11/15/2017

Duck's Ballz Deep
59.40 47 4 080 0 0Becker, Jack 11/15/2017
59.40 47 4 080 0 0Mewhorter, Brandon 11/15/2017
57.00 35 1 020 0 0Rothfork, Jesse 11/15/2017
56.60 33 3 060 0 0Morrison, Robert (Duke) 11/15/2017
56.00 30 0 00 0 0Schmidt, Ben 11/15/2017

Duck's Let's Do This
510.00 50 5 0100 0 0Bosch, Jesse 11/15/2017
510.00 50 5 1100 0 0Ramler, Gary 11/15/2017
59.40 47 4 080 0 0Christen, Casta 11/15/2017
58.60 43 3 060 0 0Lewis, Steven 11/15/2017
56.20 31 2 040 0 0Braun, Aly 11/15/2017

Duck's Team No Fun
59.00 45 4 080 0 0Flatley, Brent 11/15/2017
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Player Match Results#2107 St. Cloud Wednesday
Starts On: 9/27/2017
Ends On: 5/16/2018

Match Date

58.40 42 3 060 0 0Totzke, Axel 11/15/2017
58.00 40 3 060 0 0Khongloth, Sam 11/15/2017
57.20 36 3 060 0 0Oudom, Sakda 11/15/2017
55.20 26 1 020 0 0Petersen, Andrew 11/15/2017

Game Day
59.40 47 4 180 0 0Kral, Jesse 11/15/2017
59.40 47 4 080 0 0Merchant, Jill 11/15/2017
57.80 39 3 060 0 0Swanson, Brad 11/15/2017
57.20 36 2 040 0 0Kral, Jerry 11/15/2017
57.20 36 2 140 0 0Crank, Mike 11/15/2017

Half In The Pocket
56.40 32 2 040 0 0Turck, Dalton 11/15/2017
56.00 30 1 020 0 0Douglass, Brad 11/15/2017
56.00 30 0 00 0 0Moen, Brandon 11/15/2017
55.80 29 1 020 0 0Kobler, Paul 11/15/2017
54.20 21 1 020 0 0Sobania, Tony 11/15/2017

HR Pestys Not So Str8 Shooter
58.00 40 3 060 0 0Pundsack, Ryan 11/15/2017
57.80 39 3 060 0 0Schwint, Troy 11/15/2017
56.80 34 2 140 0 0Lau, Todd 11/15/2017
56.00 30 1 020 0 0Gutknecht, Chris 11/15/2017
55.80 29 1 020 0 0Brutger, Luke 11/15/2017
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Player Standings By Team#2107 St. Cloud Wednesday
Starts On: 9/27/2017
Ends On: 5/16/2018

HCapRank

Benton Station CJ Billiards
B1 398.00312 23 0 7 0598 0 0Nieman, Brenda

2 157.87118 8 0 2 0538 0 0Zanoth, Lumpy
3 307.73232 17 0 4 0578 0 1Green, Ricky

C4 147.64107 6 0 2 0438 0 0Christen, Natalie
A5 297.28211 13 1 3 0457 0 1Nieman, Donna
B6 206.95139 7 0 2 0357 0 0Demenge, Tyler

7 56.8034 1 0 1 0207 0 0Demenge, Carleen
8 56.6033 2 0 2 0407 0 0Green, Terri

A9 246.33152 7 0 4 0296 0 0Braegelmann, Michille
C10 145.5778 3 0 1 0216 0 0Meyer, Kathy
B11 55.4027 1 0 1 0205 0 0Nieman, Bob

Benton Station Pocket Pounders
1 297.69223 13 1 3 0458 0 1Behrend, Brandon

B2 307.00210 12 0 5 0407 0 0Steen, Connor
3 346.94236 12 0 2 0357 0 0Gedicke, Tyler
4 276.52176 10 0 3 0377 0 0Larson, Nick
5 396.08237 10 0 4 0266 0 0Brown, Bob
6 296.07176 8 0 4 0286 0 0Rahn, Devin
7 75.8641 0 0 0 006 0 0Majeski, Brad
8 34.6714 0 0 0 005 0 0NEED LAST NAME, Marne
9 20.000 0 0 0 000 0 0Vacancy, Vacancy
10 00 0 0 0 00 0Feldewerd, Travis
Benton Station Risky Business
1 258.84221 19 1 5 1769 0 2Case, Todd
2 358.77307 24 0 10 1699 0 1Schlichting, Dan
3 58.2041 3 0 3 0608 0 0Schmitt, Kim
4 227.82172 12 0 4 0558 0 0Althas, Josh
5 357.29255 15 0 2 0437 0 0Ross, Ryan
6 57.2036 2 0 2 0407 0 0Popp, Chris

*7 356.94243 12 0 4 0347 0 0Wogan, Vicki
*8 386.61251 11 0 3 0297 0 0Wessel, Weezie

Benton Station Zap Attack
*1 408.82353 30 1 7 1759 0 2Borash, Jesse
*AA2 358.66303 24 3 6 0699 0 2Zajaczkowski, Mark

3 408.43337 25 1 5 1638 0 1Bosshart, Bert
*4 408.10324 26 0 6 1658 0 1Borash, Jason
*5 57.4037 3 0 3 0607 0 0Borash, Christian
*6 406.60264 16 0 3 0407 0 0Charlson, Alex

7 00 0 0 0 00 0Cedargren, Barry
8 00 0 0 0 00 0Smelter, Josh
Corner Pocket PF Flyers
1 408.13325 23 0 5 0588 0 0Hodapp, Luke
2 108.0080 6 0 6 1608 0 0Lance, Nelson

*B3 307.10213 10 0 3 0337 0 0Gonzales, Andre
*4 307.03211 14 0 2 0477 0 0Kaproth, Terri

5 406.43257 15 0 3 0386 0 0Hawk, Alex
*6 406.35254 11 0 2 0286 0 0Molitor, Ally

7 55.6028 0 0 0 006 0 0Kampa, Terry
8 54.6023 0 0 0 005 0 0Euerle, Jeremy
9 00 0 0 0 00 0Schlichting, Donny
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Player Standings By Team#2107 St. Cloud Wednesday
Starts On: 9/27/2017
Ends On: 5/16/2018

HCapRank

10 00 0 0 0 00 0Youngren, Bill
Corner Pocket Players

*1 510.0050 5 1 5 110010 0 1St. John, Joe
*2 109.3093 8 0 6 0809 0 0Johnson, Dave
*3 409.00360 31 1 12 2789 0 1Konrad, Wayne
*4 358.97314 26 0 9 1749 1 0Kinsella, Trent
*5 408.57343 27 1 5 1689 0 0Timmer, Brian

6 408.13325 24 0 7 0608 0 0Ridlon, Scott
*7 307.43223 15 2 3 0507 0 0Feia, Chuck

Duck's Ballz Deep
1 510.0050 5 0 5 110010 0 0Phelps, Gary
2 409.10364 30 0 11 2759 0 0Schmidt, Ben
3 308.50255 19 0 3 0639 0 1Becker, Jack
4 358.26289 21 0 7 1608 0 0Mewhorter, Brandon

A5 407.20288 21 1 5 1537 0 1Morrison, Robert (Duke)
B6 106.9069 5 0 3 0507 0 0Leabch, Tony

7 356.80238 9 0 2 0267 0 0Rothfork, Jesse
8 55.8029 0 0 0 006 0 0Moshier, Jeremy
9 00 0 0 0 00 0Berg, Jordan
Duck's Let's Do This

*1 408.90356 32 0 11 3809 0 0Bosch, Jesse
*A2 408.90356 32 2 10 4809 0 1Ramler, Gary
*3 407.68307 22 0 8 2558 0 0Lewis, Steven
*4 57.4037 1 0 1 0207 0 0Alasker, Hussain

5 57.4037 2 1 1 0407 0 1Cannon, Paul
6 356.69234 13 0 2 0377 0 0Braun, Aly

*7 356.66233 14 0 4 0407 0 0Christen, Casta
Duck's Team No Fun
1 510.0050 5 1 5 110010 0 0Sych, Sevoy
2 259.08227 20 2 10 2809 0 1Khongloth, Sam

*3 108.6086 7 1 5 1709 0 2Barnes, Jr., Cleveland
4 158.40126 10 0 4 0678 0 0Flatley, Brent
5 408.27331 24 0 9 1608 0 0Petersen, Andrew

A6 408.18327 24 0 8 1608 0 0Totzke, Axel
7 356.86240 17 0 4 0497 0 0Oudom, Sakda
8 306.17185 8 0 3 0276 0 0Kielty, Chuck

*9 00 0 0 0 00 0Charon, Brandon
10 00 0 0 0 00 0Hunt, Greg
Game Day
1 388.13309 24 0 12 0638 0 0Merchant, Jill
2 177.88134 8 0 2 0478 0 0Eid, Mike
3 77.8655 4 0 3 0578 0 0Swanson, Brad
4 387.74294 20 1 6 0538 0 0Kral, Jesse
5 327.56242 15 2 2 0478 0 0Crank, Mike
6 287.25203 12 0 4 0437 0 0Kral, Jerry
7 57.2036 2 0 2 0407 0 0Trucker, Crunch
8 306.67200 10 0 4 0337 0 0Dugan, Larry
9 56.6033 1 0 1 0207 0 0Trucker, Cly
10 00 0 0 0 00 0Bauer, Del
Half In The Pocket

*1 408.13325 23 0 6 0588 0 0Turck, Dalton

Printed: 11/21/2017 Page 2 of 3



Name (* - Sanctioned) WinsAvg
Pts

Total
8 On 
Brk EROs 10-0

Cons
Wins

Total
Gms

Top 
Guns

Win
%

Player Standings By Team#2107 St. Cloud Wednesday
Starts On: 9/27/2017
Ends On: 5/16/2018

HCapRank

2 407.57303 20 0 5 1508 0 0Kobler, Paul
3 406.40256 14 0 2 0356 0 0Douglass, Brad

*4 406.20248 11 0 3 0286 0 0Moen, Brandon
*5 405.63225 10 0 4 0256 0 0Sobania, Tony

HR Pestys Not So Str8 Shooter
*1 408.38335 26 1 10 1658 1 0Schwint, Troy

2 58.0040 4 0 2 0808 0 0Bauerly, Dale
3 387.95302 20 1 4 0538 0 0Pundsack, Ryan
4 237.39170 12 0 3 0527 0 0Bylander, Tom
5 337.36243 17 1 6 0527 0 0Brutger, Luke
6 367.06254 15 1 4 0427 0 0Lau, Todd
7 255.20130 3 0 1 0125 0 0Gutknecht, Chris
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Player Standings#2107 St. Cloud Wednesday
Starts On: 9/27/2017
Ends On: 5/16/2018

HCapRank

1 Duck's Ballz Deep 409.10364 30 0 11 2759 0 0Schmidt, Ben
*2 Corner Pocket Players 409.00360 31 1 12 2789 0 1Konrad, Wayne
*3 Duck's Let's Do This 408.90356 32 0 11 3809 0 0Bosch, Jesse
*A4 Duck's Let's Do This 408.90356 32 2 10 4809 0 1Ramler, Gary
*5 Benton Station Zap Atta 408.82353 30 1 7 1759 0 2Borash, Jesse
*6 Corner Pocket Players 408.57343 27 1 5 1689 0 0Timmer, Brian

7 Benton Station Zap Atta 408.43337 25 1 5 1638 0 1Bosshart, Bert
*8 HR Pestys Not So Str8 408.38335 26 1 10 1658 1 0Schwint, Troy

9 Duck's Team No Fun 408.27331 24 0 9 1608 0 0Petersen, Andrew
A10 Duck's Team No Fun 408.18327 24 0 8 1608 0 0Totzke, Axel

11 Corner Pocket Players 408.13325 24 0 7 0608 0 0Ridlon, Scott
*12 Half In The Pocket 408.13325 23 0 6 0588 0 0Turck, Dalton

13 Corner Pocket PF Flyers 408.13325 23 0 5 0588 0 0Hodapp, Luke
*14 Benton Station Zap Atta 408.10324 26 0 6 1658 0 1Borash, Jason
*15 Duck's Let's Do This 407.68307 22 0 8 2558 0 0Lewis, Steven

16 Half In The Pocket 407.57303 20 0 5 1508 0 0Kobler, Paul
A17 Duck's Ballz Deep 407.20288 21 1 5 1537 0 1Morrison, Robert (Duke)

*18 Benton Station Zap Atta 406.60264 16 0 3 0407 0 0Charlson, Alex
19 Corner Pocket PF Flyers 406.43257 15 0 3 0386 0 0Hawk, Alex
20 Half In The Pocket 406.40256 14 0 2 0356 0 0Douglass, Brad

*21 Corner Pocket PF Flyers 406.35254 11 0 2 0286 0 0Molitor, Ally
*22 Half In The Pocket 406.20248 11 0 3 0286 0 0Moen, Brandon
*23 Half In The Pocket 405.63225 10 0 4 0256 0 0Sobania, Tony

B24 Benton Station CJ Billiar 398.00312 23 0 7 0598 0 0Nieman, Brenda
25 Benton Station Pocket P 396.08237 10 0 4 0266 0 0Brown, Bob
26 Game Day 388.13309 24 0 12 0638 0 0Merchant, Jill
27 HR Pestys Not So Str8 387.95302 20 1 4 0538 0 0Pundsack, Ryan
28 Game Day 387.74294 20 1 6 0538 0 0Kral, Jesse

*29 Benton Station Risky Bu 386.61251 11 0 3 0297 0 0Wessel, Weezie
30 HR Pestys Not So Str8 367.06254 15 1 4 0427 0 0Lau, Todd

*31 Corner Pocket Players 358.97314 26 0 9 1749 1 0Kinsella, Trent
32 Benton Station Risky Bu 358.77307 24 0 10 1699 0 1Schlichting, Dan

*AA33 Benton Station Zap Atta 358.66303 24 3 6 0699 0 2Zajaczkowski, Mark
34 Duck's Ballz Deep 358.26289 21 0 7 1608 0 0Mewhorter, Brandon
35 Benton Station Risky Bu 357.29255 15 0 2 0437 0 0Ross, Ryan

*36 Benton Station Risky Bu 356.94243 12 0 4 0347 0 0Wogan, Vicki
37 Duck's Team No Fun 356.86240 17 0 4 0497 0 0Oudom, Sakda
38 Duck's Ballz Deep 356.80238 9 0 2 0267 0 0Rothfork, Jesse
39 Duck's Let's Do This 356.69234 13 0 2 0377 0 0Braun, Aly

*40 Duck's Let's Do This 356.66233 14 0 4 0407 0 0Christen, Casta
41 Benton Station Pocket P 346.94236 12 0 2 0357 0 0Gedicke, Tyler
42 HR Pestys Not So Str8 337.36243 17 1 6 0527 0 0Brutger, Luke
43 Game Day 327.56242 15 2 2 0478 0 0Crank, Mike
44 Duck's Ballz Deep 308.50255 19 0 3 0639 0 1Becker, Jack
45 Benton Station CJ Billiar 307.73232 17 0 4 0578 0 1Green, Ricky

*46 Corner Pocket Players 307.43223 15 2 3 0507 0 0Feia, Chuck
*B47 Corner Pocket PF Flyers 307.10213 10 0 3 0337 0 0Gonzales, Andre
*48 Corner Pocket PF Flyers 307.03211 14 0 2 0477 0 0Kaproth, Terri

Printed: 11/21/2017 Page 1 of 3



Team NameName (* - Sanctioned) WinsAvg
Pts

Total
8 On 
Brk EROs 10-0

Cons
Wins

Total
Gms

Top 
Guns

Win
%

Player Standings#2107 St. Cloud Wednesday
Starts On: 9/27/2017
Ends On: 5/16/2018

HCapRank

B49 Benton Station Pocket P 307.00210 12 0 5 0407 0 0Steen, Connor
50 Game Day 306.67200 10 0 4 0337 0 0Dugan, Larry
51 Duck's Team No Fun 306.17185 8 0 3 0276 0 0Kielty, Chuck
52 Benton Station Pocket P 297.69223 13 1 3 0458 0 1Behrend, Brandon

A53 Benton Station CJ Billiar 297.28211 13 1 3 0457 0 1Nieman, Donna
54 Benton Station Pocket P 296.07176 8 0 4 0286 0 0Rahn, Devin
55 Game Day 287.25203 12 0 4 0437 0 0Kral, Jerry
56 Benton Station Pocket P 276.52176 10 0 3 0377 0 0Larson, Nick
57 Duck's Team No Fun 259.08227 20 2 10 2809 0 1Khongloth, Sam
58 Benton Station Risky Bu 258.84221 19 1 5 1769 0 2Case, Todd
59 HR Pestys Not So Str8 255.20130 3 0 1 0125 0 0Gutknecht, Chris

A60 Benton Station CJ Billiar 246.33152 7 0 4 0296 0 0Braegelmann, Michille
61 HR Pestys Not So Str8 237.39170 12 0 3 0527 0 0Bylander, Tom
62 Benton Station Risky Bu 227.82172 12 0 4 0558 0 0Althas, Josh

B63 Benton Station CJ Billiar 206.95139 7 0 2 0357 0 0Demenge, Tyler
64 Game Day 177.88134 8 0 2 0478 0 0Eid, Mike
65 Duck's Team No Fun 158.40126 10 0 4 0678 0 0Flatley, Brent
66 Benton Station CJ Billiar 157.87118 8 0 2 0538 0 0Zanoth, Lumpy

C67 Benton Station CJ Billiar 147.64107 6 0 2 0438 0 0Christen, Natalie
C68 Benton Station CJ Billiar 145.5778 3 0 1 0216 0 0Meyer, Kathy

*69 Corner Pocket Players 109.3093 8 0 6 0809 0 0Johnson, Dave
*70 Duck's Team No Fun 108.6086 7 1 5 1709 0 2Barnes, Jr., Cleveland

71 Corner Pocket PF Flyers 108.0080 6 0 6 1608 0 0Lance, Nelson
B72 Duck's Ballz Deep 106.9069 5 0 3 0507 0 0Leabch, Tony

73 Game Day 77.8655 4 0 3 0578 0 0Swanson, Brad
74 Benton Station Pocket P 75.8641 0 0 0 006 0 0Majeski, Brad
75 Duck's Team No Fun 510.0050 5 1 5 110010 0 0Sych, Sevoy

*76 Corner Pocket Players 510.0050 5 1 5 110010 0 1St. John, Joe
77 Duck's Ballz Deep 510.0050 5 0 5 110010 0 0Phelps, Gary
78 Benton Station Risky Bu 58.2041 3 0 3 0608 0 0Schmitt, Kim
79 HR Pestys Not So Str8 58.0040 4 0 2 0808 0 0Bauerly, Dale

*80 Benton Station Zap Atta 57.4037 3 0 3 0607 0 0Borash, Christian
81 Duck's Let's Do This 57.4037 2 1 1 0407 0 1Cannon, Paul

*82 Duck's Let's Do This 57.4037 1 0 1 0207 0 0Alasker, Hussain
83 Game Day 57.2036 2 0 2 0407 0 0Trucker, Crunch
84 Benton Station Risky Bu 57.2036 2 0 2 0407 0 0Popp, Chris
85 Benton Station CJ Billiar 56.8034 1 0 1 0207 0 0Demenge, Carleen
86 Game Day 56.6033 1 0 1 0207 0 0Trucker, Cly
87 Benton Station CJ Billiar 56.6033 2 0 2 0407 0 0Green, Terri
88 Duck's Ballz Deep 55.8029 0 0 0 006 0 0Moshier, Jeremy
89 Corner Pocket PF Flyers 55.6028 0 0 0 006 0 0Kampa, Terry

B90 Benton Station CJ Billiar 55.4027 1 0 1 0205 0 0Nieman, Bob
91 Corner Pocket PF Flyers 54.6023 0 0 0 005 0 0Euerle, Jeremy
92 Benton Station Pocket P 34.6714 0 0 0 005 0 0NEED LAST NAME, Marne
93 Benton Station Pocket P 20.000 0 0 0 000 0 0Vacancy, Vacancy
94 Benton Station Zap Atta 00 0 0 0 00 0Smelter, Josh
95 Benton Station Zap Atta 00 0 0 0 00 0Cedargren, Barry
96 Corner Pocket PF Flyers 00 0 0 0 00 0Schlichting, Donny

Printed: 11/21/2017 Page 2 of 3



Team NameName (* - Sanctioned) WinsAvg
Pts

Total
8 On 
Brk EROs 10-0

Cons
Wins

Total
Gms

Top 
Guns

Win
%

Player Standings#2107 St. Cloud Wednesday
Starts On: 9/27/2017
Ends On: 5/16/2018

HCapRank

97 Corner Pocket PF Flyers 00 0 0 0 00 0Youngren, Bill
98 Duck's Team No Fun 00 0 0 0 00 0Hunt, Greg

*99 Duck's Team No Fun 00 0 0 0 00 0Charon, Brandon
100 Game Day 00 0 0 0 00 0Bauer, Del
101 Duck's Ballz Deep 00 0 0 0 00 0Berg, Jordan
102 Benton Station Pocket P 00 0 0 0 00 0Feldewerd, Travis
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